Ime
Alek
Marko
Aleksandar
Milica
Aleksandra
Marko
Damjan
Helena
Marina
Valentina
Marija
Stasa
Teodora
Marija
Srdan
Jovan
Veljko
Mitar
Milan
Visnja
Milica
Nikolina
Duska
Mateo
Jovan
Dejan
Veljko
Vasilije
Igor
Nikola
Aleksa
Stefan

Prezime
Ekres
Tepavcevic
Risti¢
Bosnjak
Tomic
Rosic

Dikic
Djordjevic
Khan
Gaci¢
Burovi¢
Graijic
Jovi¢

Puljiz
Stevanovic
Bogdanovic
Lukic

Sutié
Dugalic
Maksimovic
Vukelic
Petkovi¢
Munc¢an
Vasiljevic
Rajic
Satara
Corovié
Vucetic
Coli¢
Albulov
Kovacevic
Pordi¢

Broj indeksa
IN02-2021
IN08-2021
IN10-2020
IN18-2021
IN36-2020
IN36-2021
IN38-2021
IN42-2021
IN49-2021
IN51-2021
IN52-2021
IN54-2021
IN58-2021
IN60-2020
IN 35-2021
PR 73-2020
PR1-2021
PR102-2021
PR105-2021
PR107-2021
PR108-2021
PR11-2021
PR111/2021
PR115-2021
PR117-2021
PR118-2021
PR121/2021
PR122-2021
PR123-2020
PR123-2021
PR127-2021
PR129-2021

Email na koji se salje resenje

horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs

Termin odbrane

7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10

Mest
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321



Ime
Stefan
Matija
Bogdan
Milan
Dusan
Bogdan
Bojan
Danica
Iva
Momcilo
David
Marko
Natasa
Milos
Jovan
Aleksandra
Lazar
Luka
Vojin
Sasa
Hemarba
Nevena
Jovan
Dusan
Nemanja
Natalija
Isidora
Lea-Aruena
Aleksandar
Bnapno
Borka
Maja

Prezime
Miskov
MiloSevié
Oluic
Bubulj
Loncar
Pankovic
Petkovi¢
Todorovi¢
Brankovic
Injac
Vujkovic
Mitric
Jevremov
Krstic
Tintar
Mitrovic
Delibasic
Tomié
Vilimanovic
Perisi¢
Tomuh
Marjanovic¢
Loncar
Tomic
Radovanovi¢
Celi¢
Vujasin
Djordjevic
Stankovic
PapaHoBuh
Veskovié
Pavi¢

Broj indeksa
PR132-2021
PR133/2018
PR135-2021
PR136-2021
PR138-2021
PR148-2021
PR149-2021
PR15-2021
PR151-2021
PR155-2021
PR157-2021
PR158-2021
pr159-2021
PR16-2021
PR17-2021
PR2-2021
PR21-2021
PR22-2021
PR24-2022
PR25-2021
PR29-2021
PR30-2020
PR30-2021
PR31-2021
PR34/2019
PR38-2021
PR4-2021
PR42-2021
PR43-2021
PR44-2021
PR47-2021
PR49-2021

Email na koji se salje resenje
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
vujicic_milena@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
aleksandar.ignjatijevic@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs

Termin odbrane
Nije poslao

13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
7:00
7:10

Mest

NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321



Ime

Filip

Filip
Srdjan
Borislava
llija
Vukasin
Milan
Darko
Milica
Stevan
Nikola
Sofija
Ana
Mirjana
Sanja
Bojan
Zelika
Valentina
Nina
Anastasija
Mihailo
Nikola
Mladen
Marko
Vojin
Nemanja
Ana
Jelena
Milena
Pavle
Anja
Milica

Prezime
Glisi¢
Glisic
Perisic
Luki¢
Brdaric
Popovi¢
Petrovi¢
Stojilkovic
Kezunovi¢
Belegiski
Basi¢
Kikanovi¢
Prusac
Enjakovi¢
Simic
Karovi¢
Tadi¢
Ivanovi¢
Vajagi¢
Vasiljevi¢
Stevi¢
Krmpot
Ninkovi¢
Bogdanovic
Velimirovic
Nikolic
Moraca
Gajic
Tomanovic
Pesic
VranjeSevi¢
Stanojev

Broj indeksa
PR5-2021
PR5-2021
PR52-2021
PR53-2021
PR55-2021
PR56-2021
PR57-2021
PR58/2021
PR61-2021
PR62-2021
PR64-2020
PR64-2021
PR66-2021
PR67-2021
PR72-2021
PR77-2021
PR85-2021
PR86/2021
PR87-2021
PR89-2021
PR92-2021
PR94-2021
RA162-2021
PR95-2021
PR96-2021
PR97-2021
RA 1/2021
RA 15/2021
RA 167/2021
RA 174/2021
RA 9/2021
RA10-2021

Email na koji se salje resenje
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
trifunovic.e24.2021@uns.ac.rs
hanisic@uns.ac.rs
hanisic@uns.ac.rs
hanisic@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs

Termin odbrane
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20

Nema uslov (5p)
8:40

Nema uslov (12p)
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
8:30
7:00
7:10
7:20
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40

Ima uslov

Mest
NTP 321

NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321

NTP 321

NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321



Ime
Danilo
Maja
Nikola
Mihailo
Dusan
Tanja
Capa
Andjela
Petar
Nina
Nemanja
Natalija
Nikola
Goran
Bence-Mate
Andreja
Branislav
Kojic
David
Dajana
Savic
Arijana
Katarina
Sofija
Anja
Petar
Boris
Sergej
Dejan
Boris
Vuk
Anekca

Prezime
Jovanovic
Popovié
Zori¢
Dasi¢
Kuzmanov
Rizovic
Monos
Acimovic
Petelj
Dragicevi¢
Kovacevic
Tasi¢
Mujanovic
Sokic
Ferc&ik
Stamenkovi¢
Risti¢
Tamara
Kuzmanov
Arsenovic
Vladan
Mari¢
Vurdelja
Riki¢
Stamenovi¢
Viku

Letic
Milojevié
Jovanovic
Tegla$
Mihaljci¢
CrtaHnkoBuh

Broj indeksa
RA102-2020
RA115-2021
RA122-2021
RA13-2021

RA97/2021

RA130-2021
RA132-2021
RA135-2021
RA141-2021
RA148-2021
RA154-2021
RA163-2021
RA168-2020
RA170-2021
RA177-2020
RA180-2021
RA181-2021
RA214-2020
RA185-2021
RA188-2017
RA127-2020
RA195-2021
RA197-2020
RA201-2021
RA203-2021
RA206-2018
RA207-2021
RA210-2021
RA212-2021
RA215-2021
RA218-2021
RA219-2021

Email na koji se salje resenje

horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
horva.n@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
Iradovic@uns.ac.rs
hanisic@uns.ac.rs

hanisic@uns.ac.rs

hanisic@uns.ac.rs

Termin odbrane

11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
Ima uslov
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
7:30
7:40
7:50

Mest
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321

NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321
NTP 321



Ime Prezime Broj indeksa Email na koji se salje resenje Termin odbrane Mest

Nikola Petrovi¢ RA220-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 8:00 NTP 321
Nikola Petrovic RA220-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs -|I-

Zarko Mari¢ RA225-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 8:10 NTP 321
Strahinja KureSevi¢ RA227-2020 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 8:20 NTP 321
Vladan Kovacevic¢ RA227-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 8:30 NTP 321
Irina Poposki RA233-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 8:40 NTP 321
Tijana Opacic Ra244-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 8:50 NTP 321
llija Matic RA35-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs nije predao NTP 321
Milica Savic RA45-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 9:00 NTP 321
Vasilije Kiso RA46-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 9:10 NTP 321
Kristina Hep RA54-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 9:20 NTP 321
Ognjen Stevanovic RA66-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 9:30 NTP 321
Marko Maras RA72-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 9:40 NTP 321
Aleksa Djurdjevic RA85-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 9:50 NTP 321
Pavle Vukicevic RA86-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 10:00 NTP 321
Nikola Paunovic RA87-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 10:10 NTP 321
Ana Zec RA92-2021 hanisic@uns.ac.rs 10:20 NTP 321

Marija Gojak EE 174/2021 (RA) hanisic@uns.ac.rs 10:30 NTP 321



